Lista Technical Electronic Workbenches
Western Carolina University’s
Engineering Department has
equipped a number of its student
labs with Lista technical work-
benches and overhead cabinets.
The use of 24" instrument risers
allows plenty of space for computer

overhead cabinets, see pages 100-103 of
Lista’s General Storage Catalog.
How to order an Easy-Order
Technical Electronic Workbench
1. Select Easy-Order workbench
configuration.
2. ■  Select worksurface style. See
page 31 for descriptions.
PLB = Plastic laminate
BTB = Butcher block
SDB = Static dissipative (includes ground
cord and hardware)
All worksurfaces have a bullnose
front edge and are 30" deep.
3. ■  Select worksurface size.
4830 = 48" long x 30" deep
6030 = 60" long x 30" deep
7230 = 72" long x 30" deep
9630 = 96" long x 30" deep
4. ■■ Select paint color. For color
chart, see back cover or below.
EXAMPLE: to order a TB3201 workbench
with a 72" long plastic laminate worksur-
face and Bright Blue paint, the part num-
ber would be TB3201-PLB7230BB.
5. Select cabinet pedestals (for
TB03xx and TB06xx configurations).
For Easy-Order cabinet pedestals, see
pages 40-41 for Narrow Width cabinets
and pages 46-47 for MP Width cabinets.
EXAMPLE (CUSTOMER-SPECIFIED CABINETS):
to order a TB0300 workbench with a 72"
long plastic laminate worksurface, and an
NW0750-0601NA cabinet pedestal with
Bright Blue paint, the workbench part num-
ber would be TB0300-PLB7230BB, and
the cabinet part number would be
NW0750-0601NA-NBRGBB.
PART NO.
TB3000-■■■■
Includes
• 2 technical legs (legs are 33 1⁄2" high)
• 1 stringer
9630 size worksurface available only in butcher
block for these Easy-Order benches
PART NO. INCLUDES
TB3001-■■■■ 12" adjustable riser shelf w/backstop
workbench backstop
Includes
• 2 technical legs (legs are 33 1⁄2" high)
• 1 stringer
• 1 HC/NW150-WBRG hanging drawer
9630 size worksurface available only in butcher
block for these Easy-Order benches
PART NO. INCLUDES
TB3002-■■■■ (2) 16" instrument riser supports
(1 with power)
12" deep instrument riser shelf
workbench and shelf backstops
Includes
• 1 technical leg (leg is 33 1⁄2" high)
• 1 stringer
• 1 NW0600-0402NA-F6RG cabinet
9630 size worksurface available only in butcher
block for these Easy-Order benches
PART NO. INCLUDES
TB3103-■■■■ 15" deep stationary riser shelf
with louvered back panel
(2) 16" high overhead cabinets
with retractable doors*
*48" long benches come with (1) overhead cabinet
PART NO.
TB3100-■■■■